
Builder: DL Yachts - Dreamline

Year Built: 2015

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: France

LOA: 86' 4" (26.30m)

Beam: 6' 3" (1.90m)

Min Draft: 6' 3" (1.90m)

Max Draft: 21' 10" (6.65m)

NONAME — DL YACHTS - DREAMLINE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
noname — DL Yachts - Dreamline from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht noname — DL Yachts - Dreamline or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dl_yachts_dreamline/86/noname/2015/266872/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dl_yachts_dreamline/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dl_yachts_dreamline/86/noname/2015/266872/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/dl_yachts_dreamline/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dl_yachts_dreamline/86/noname/2015/266872/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/dl_yachts_dreamline/86/noname/2015/266872/


2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

sistership

manufacturer photo

Manufaturer photo

Manufacturer photo

Manufacturer photo

Manufacturer photo

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

noname — DL Yachts - Dreamline Page 2 of 6

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

26 meters GREAT DREAMLINE  launched in 2015! Multiple award winning yacht and model
thanks to its innovative design and premium construction quality, the Dreamline 26 is THE
very good choice.

Best price on the market!

HIGH QUALITY building

4 GENEROUS Cabins-Up to 8 guests

Very comfortable and Luxurious yachts

Featuring:

- a PANORAMIC Master ensuite on the main deck,

- a 2nd SPACIOUS Master/VIP" cabin  in the lower deck

- particularly LOW CONSUMPTION

- RPH (Raised Pilot House type), 0 speed and navigation fin STABILIZERS, LARGE garage for
a 3.85mtr Williams Jet tender, a VERY LARGE flybridge with hard top ,jacuzzi  etc.. water maker

- etc..

LUXURIOUS -HIGH QUALITY - VERY SPACIOUS - SO COMFORTABLE-

-> BEST price on the worldmarket

-> Part exchange will be studied

-> Full specs and photos on request  CALL US or email us

Sistership available for charter

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2015 Year Built: 2015

Country: France Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information
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LOA: 86' 4" (26.30m) Beam: 6' 3" (1.90m)

Min Draft: 6' 3" (1.90m) Max Draft: 21' 10" (6.65m)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: MAN

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

sistership manufacturer photo

Manufaturer photo Manufacturer photo

Manufacturer photo Manufacturer photo
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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